06—000d

90G0 NOISHHA




PCCO—-90

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET
Al ) Uy | A [2PCS] B [2PCS] G [1PCs]
Al. M12X75 HEX HEAD BOLT - -—= - - v [10PCS] o
o A2 MIZX70 HEX HEAD BOLT -~ ———— [2PCS] <P ’
A2 _ A3. M10X75 HEX HEAD BOLT —------—- ----[2PCs] Q g
& A4. M10X40 HEX HEAD BOLT ———-—---————— [6PCS]
A3 Bl. M12 NYLON LOCK NUT —=-—-— oo [12PCS]
¢ B2 M10 NYLON LOCK NUT ---——m——mmem [8PCS]
A4 B3. 1/2” NYLON LOCK NUT ~—-—ooeeem _—— [6PCS]
¢ Cl. Mi2 (LD.JWASHER = - oo [2PCS]
Bl DI 2X2" END CAP (9211-005) -~ - ———————— [4PCS] C [2PCS]
® D2. 80X50 NYLON BUSHING (9211-033)--—-—- [4PCS] 8332011
B2 D3. 91" ROUND END CAP (9211-016)-————-- [4PCS]
® D4. #110mm PULLEY (9213-002) ~——————- [8PCS] <
B3 D5 2°X2” FOOT CAP (9212-003)-————-———— [6PCS]
® D6 #8mm SPRING SNAP LINK (8810-001)---[2PCS]
5 EOXEL RURRER NN fanin. man E [2PCS]
Ci D7. 50X8t RUBBER DONUT (9310-019) [_PCS] 8360015
® DB. 5170mm STEEL CABLE -—--—=-=—-—=———~- [RPCS]
D3. ¢5/8” PULLEY SPACER (8110-002) ~—--- [RPCS]
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5
g |
© 0D =
DE D7 DY D8 H [2PCS] I [4PCS] J [2PCs]
@ @ i s O— —p b . }
U &
— ! 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
_bm____m;m__“____m___u______ﬁ__________m_
._m_____“_________________=____________ )
PAGE 1 .




PCCO—-90

PAGE 2




